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BOARD OF STUDIES IN COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD

S.No.

Name, Designation &
Official Address

Category

Contact Number &
E-mail ID

P.Saranya, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,
Assistant Professor
Department of CD&F
PARK’s College, Tirupur - 05

Chairman

7904565362
saranya.p@parkscollege.ac.in

Dr. KarpagamChinnammal,
M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D

HOD in Department of CD&F,
Chikkana Government Arts College,
College Road, Tirupur.

University
Nominee

9442170426

karpagamchinnammal @gmail.com

Dr.M.Latha, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D
Assistant Professor,

Dept. of Textiles and Apparel Design,
Periyar University,

Periyar Palkali Nagar, Salem - 636011

Subject
expert

9364156030
latha.m@gmail.com

Dr.B.Sangeetha Priya,
M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D

Assistant Professor,

Dept of Textile and clothing,
Avinashilingam Institute for Home
science and higher education for
women’s,

Coimbatore - 641043

Subject
expert

9994326900
sangeetha2l@gmail.com

Mr.A.Sethuvishnu, M.Sc.,
Quiality Executive,

Body land garment Pvt Ltd,
Nambiyur main road,
Perumanallur,

Tirupur.

Industry
expert

9655093123
sethuvishnu@gmail.com

Tamilnadu, India M: +91 63 63 00 00 63

I Chinnakkarai, Karaipudur Main Road, Tirupur 641605

E: info@parkscollege.ac.in




Re-accredited with “A” Grade by NAAC
Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore
Approved by AICTE & Recognized by UGC

== PARK'S

—~— COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)

www.parkscollege.ac.in

Mrs.G.Rathnapriya

6 gz;g:s;zz%‘;e?ggp d Head, Meritoriys 9994922833_»
St.Joseph College For Women Alumni mpsruban@gmail.com
Tirupur.

K.Ponnusamy M.Sc., (M.Phil).,

7 Assistant Professor Member 9789492234
Department of CD&F ponnusamy.k@parkscollege.ac.in
Park’s College, Tirupur - 05
R.Monisha, M.Sc.,

8 Assistant Professor Member 6385928410
Department of CD&F monisah.m@parkscollege.ac.in
Park’s College, Tirupur - 05
R.Manjupriya, M.Sc.,

9 Assistant Professor Member 6369568417
Department of CD&F manjupriya.m@parkscollege.ac.in
Park’s College, Tirupur - 05
S.Prathiusha, M.Sc.,

10 Assistant Professor Member 9677822712
Department of CD&F prathiusha.s@parkscollege.ac.in
Park’s College, Tirupur - 05
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